
YONEX-SUNRISE MAHARAJA AGRASEN ALL INDIA MASTERS  RANKING BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2024 at Mohali, Punja
Entries of MS 75 - Main Draw
Date
27 Jan - 03 Feb 2024

City, Country
MOHALI, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
1 Ashok Kumar M 12/18/1947 11305 DLI
2 Alfred Christian M 12/27/1942 7038 GUJ
3 Bharatsing Thakore M 6/1/1945 8903 GUJ
4 Wazir Chand Goyal M 2/20/1945 28188 HAR
5 Satish Gupta M 10/11/1948 11171 HAR
6 A. C. Puri M 11/20/1947 9396 HAR
7 Jairaj G. M 5/5/1948 5296 KTK
8 Radheshyam Banke M 7/1/1942 6932 MP
9 Basant Kumar Shikari M 10/1/1948 9117 MP
10 Mohan Rao K. M 4/4/1948 16541 TS
11 Prakash R. J. M 5/2/1947 6794 TS
12 Radhey Shyam Goyal M 9/11/1940 7085 UTR
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YONEX-SUNRISE MAHARAJA AGRASEN ALL INDIA MASTERS  RANKING BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2024 at Mohali, Punja
Entries of MD 75 - Main Draw
Date
27 Jan - 03 Feb 2024

City, Country
MOHALI, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
1 Alfred Christian M 12/27/1942 7038 GUJ

Bharatsing Thakore M 6/1/1945 8903 GUJ
2 Wazir Chand Goyal M 2/20/1945 28188 HAR

Ashok Kumar M 12/18/1947 11305 DLI
3 Satish Gupta M 10/11/1948 11171 HAR

Basant Kumar Shikari M 10/1/1948 9117 MP
4 A. C. Puri M 11/20/1947 9396 HAR

Dharam Singh M 10/28/1947 49579 HAR
5 Jairaj G. M 5/5/1948 5296 KTK

Darayas Surti M 11/12/1948 5009 GUJ
6 Radheshyam Banke M 7/1/1942 6932 MP

Radhey Shyam Goyal M 9/11/1940 7085 UTR
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YONEX-SUNRISE MAHARAJA AGRASEN ALL INDIA MASTERS  RANKING BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2024 at Mohali, Punja
Entries of XD 75 - Main Draw
Date
27 Jan - 03 Feb 2024

City, Country
MOHALI, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
1 Wazir Chand Goyal M 2/20/1945 28188 HAR

Usha Sharma F 12/13/1938 27115 HAR
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